PART A

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

(excluding Household Goods)

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

1300 S Evergreen Park Dr. SW, PO Box 47250, Olympia, WA 98504-7250

Telephone (360) 664-1222 - Fax (360) 586-1181

Intrastate Common Carrier Operating Authority

Safety M

Insurance

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

Reception Number 111-0268-200-02

Docket No. TV- 14344

Carrier ID# \6

Employee M

TYPE OF APPLICATION					
New Common Carrier Permit Authority, or Transfer of Existing Permit Number	Extension of Common Carrier Permit Authority				
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES ONLY	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORED CAR SERVICE				
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORED CAR SERVICE	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS				
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE				
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE					
\$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELLED COMMON CARRIER PERMIT - Must be filed within 10 months of cancellation					
MOTOR CARRIER IDENTIFICATION					
Common Carrier #: <u>\$5589</u> Unified Business Identifier Number (UBI): 60291 S57					
Legal Name: Rushesu Delivery	USDOT: 2542806				
Trade Name(s), dba(s), if any Vyacheslav Krauchuk					
Email address: <u>blowdien 21 @ yaho.con</u> - Email pormit					
Phone Number: 253 632 44 85 Fax Number:					
Business (Mailing) Address: 208 Pacific Rue N Pacific WA 98047					
Physical Address (if different):					

		**************************************	TYPE OF BUSI	NESS STRUCT	URE		
Individual	☐ Part	nership	☐ Corporation	☐ Limited L	iability Company	State of Inc	
NAME TITLE			Stock Distribution or % of Shares				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			*TRANSFER OF	er gang karik menengah karik Tabuh	Contract of the second of the		
	r and permi	t number				er. List name of current gn below to authorize the	
NAME ON PERMIT			Permit Number				
Signature of current permit holder			Date				
INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS (must check one) A permit will not be issued until acceptable insurance is received							
You will not haul hazardous materials in any quantity. You will only operate vehicles with a GVWR of less than 10,000 pounds. You must obtain \$300,000 in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You do not need to complete Part B.		hazard quanti vehicle 10,000 must o Public Damag	will not haul lous materials in any ty. You will operate es with a GVWR of pounds or more. You obtain \$750,000 in Liability and Property ge Insurance. You musete Part B.	☐ You will haul hazardous materials requiring \$1 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You must complete Part C, Sections 1 and 2.		You will haul hazardous materials requiring \$5 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You must complete Part C, Sections 1 and 2.	
		MOTOR	VEHICLE LIST (Attach	additional p	ages if necessary)		
Unit #	Dodge	License N		State WA	State VIN number		
				,			
SIGNATURE							
and that no o	perations m	ay be con		it is issued by	the Commission.		

Date

Signature

SAV ON AGENCIES INC 22815 PACIFIC HWY S DES MOINES, WA 98198 1-206-878-1404



Policy number: 03033570-0

Underwritten by: UNITED FINANCIAL CASUALTY COMPANY September 18, 2014 Page 1 of 1

Certificate of Insurance

Certificate Holder	Insured	Agent
vyacheslav v kravchuk	vyacheslav v kravchuk	SAV ON AGENCIES INC
208 PACIFIC AVE N	Nataliya i Kravchuk	22815 PACIFIC HWY S
PACIFIC, WA 980470000	208 PACIFIC AVE N	DES MOINES, WA 98198
	PACIFIC, WA 98047	

This document certifies that insurance policies identified below have been issued by the designated insurer to the insured named above for the period(s) indicated. This Certificate is issued for information purposes only. It confers no rights upon the certificate holder and does not change, alter, modify, or extend the coverages afforded by the policies listed below. The coverages afforded by the policies listed below are subject to all the terms, exclusions, limitations, endorsements, and conditions of these policies.

Policy Effective Date: Apr 24, 2014	Policy Expiration Date: Apr 24, 2015	
insurance coverage(s)	Limits)
BODILY INJURY/PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$300,000 COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT	
UNDERINSURED MOTORIST BODILY INJURY	\$300,000 COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT	
PERSONAL INJURY PROTECTION	\$10,000	

Description of Location/Vehicles/Special Items

Scheduled autos only

2006 DODGE SPRINTER 3500 WD0PD544265957942
COMPREHENSIVE \$500 DED
COLLISION \$500 DED

Certificate number

26114NET570

Form 5241 (10/02)